$5,990,000

5160 TEAK WOOD DR, NAPLES, FL 34119,
USA

An architectural masterpiece awaits at this magnificent new
construction estate spanning 3.17 acres within Logan Woods’
prestigious enclave. This extraordinary residence embodies

refined luxury through meticulous design and exceptional (2]
craftsmanship, offering 10,778 total square feet of sophisticated

living space. Floor-to-ceiling windows frame verdant vistas while

filling interiors with natural light from all four exposures. Three

[...]

Rooms

Call us now *
Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 = =

Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com
720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Address: Naples, FL 34102 SELLING FLORIDA’S FINEST




Room type Length Width

Family Room

Great Room

Living Room

Kitchen

Den

Dining Room

Garage

Bedroom

Master Bedroom

Bedroom

Lanai

29.6

26

29.6

18.3

15

16.3

23

19.6

21.9

19.6

17.3

Building Details

Call us now

Phone:
Email:

Address:

(+1) 239 529 7747
info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201
Naples, FL 34102

30.9
22

30.9
20.3
16.9
28.9
51

17.9
21.9
17.9

41

/N
N\ADLEIN PORTER



Year built: 2024
ParkingTotal: 4

Exterior material: Concrete Block,
Stucco

Heating: Central Electric, Window
Unit, Zoned

Amenities & Features

Features: Built-In Cabinets, Coffered
Ceiling(s), Foyer, Laundry Tub, Outside,

Pantry, Smoke Detectors, Vaulted Ceiling(s),

Volume Ceiling, Walk-In Closet(s), Wheel
Chair Access

Spa Features: Below Ground, Concrete,
Pool Bath

CommunityFeatures: Sidewalks, Street
Lights

PoolFeatures: Below Ground, Concrete,
Custom Upgrades, Equipment Stays, Lap,
Infinity

GarageYN: Yes
CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes

Call us now

=

Naples, FL 34102

ArchitecturalStyle: Two Story, Single Family
NewConstructionYN: Yes
Roof: Tile

Parking: Attached, Covered, Deeded, Driveway Paved,
Electric Vehicle Charging Station(s)

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Double Oven,
Dryer, Freezer, Gas Cooktop, Grill - Gas, Ice
Maker - Stand Alone, Microwave, Range,
Refrigerator, Refrigerator/Freezer, Reverse
Osmosis, Self Cleaning Oven, Wall Oven, Washer,
Water Treatment Owned, Wine Cooler

ExteriorFeatures: Balcony, Open Porch/Lanai,
Built In Grill, Outdoor Kitchen, Outdoor Shower,
Storage

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling: Central Electric, Exhaust Fan, Gas -
Propane, Zoned

FireplaceYN: Yes

/N

A Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747
~ Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com
I\ ddress: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 MAD LEl N E PO RTE R



