

# 5160 TEAK WOOD DR, NAPLES, FL 34119, USA

https://www.naplesviews.com

An architectural masterpiece awaits at this magnificent new construction estate spanning 3.17 acres within Logan Woods' prestigious enclave. This extraordinary residence embodies refined luxury through meticulous design and exceptional craftsmanship, offering 10,778 total square feet of sophisticated living space. Floor-to-ceiling windows frame verdant vistas while filling interiors with natural light from all four exposures. Three [...]

- 6 heds
- 8 haths
- Residential
- 2 Story, Single Family Residence
- Active
- 8099 sa ft



### Rooms



#### Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: Names 51 34103

<sup>11 e 5 5 5</sup>. Naples, FL 34102



Room type	Length	Width
Family Room	29.6	30.9
Great Room	26	22
Living Room	29.6	30.9
Kitchen	18.3	20.3
Den	15	16.9
Dining Room	16.3	28.9
Garage	23	51
Bedroom	19.6	17.9
Master Bedroom	21.9	21.9
Bedroom	19.6	17.9
Lanai	17.3	41

## **Building Details**



### Call us now

(+1) 239 529 7747 Phone:

info@madleinep.sg-host.com Email:

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Year built: 2024 ArchitecturalStyle: Two Story, Single Family

ParkingTotal: 4 NewConstructionYN: Yes

**Exterior material:** Concrete Block,

Stucco

**Heating:** Central Electric, Window

Unit, Zoned

Roof: Tile

Parking: Attached, Covered, Deeded, Driveway Paved,

**Security Features:** Smoke Detector(s)

Electric Vehicle Charging Station(s)

### **Amenities & Features**

**Features:** Built-In Cabinets, Coffered Ceiling(s), Foyer, Laundry Tub, Outside, Pantry, Smoke Detectors, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Volume Ceiling, Walk-In Closet(s), Wheel Chair Access

**Spa Features:** Below Ground, Concrete,

Pool Bath

**Amenities:** Dishwasher, Disposal, Double Oven, Dryer, Freezer, Gas Cooktop, Grill - Gas, Ice

Maker - Stand Alone, Microwave, Range, Refrigerator, Refrigerator/Freezer, Reverse Osmosis, Self Cleaning Oven, Wall Oven, Washer,

Water Treatment Owned, Wine Cooler

CommunityFeatures: Sidewalks, Street

Lights

**ExteriorFeatures:** Balcony, Open Porch/Lanai, Built In Grill, Outdoor Kitchen, Outdoor Shower,

Storage

**PoolFeatures:** Below Ground, Concrete, Custom Upgrades, Equipment Stays, Lap,

Infinity

Waterfront available: No

GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

**AttachedGarageYN:** Yes

Cooling: Central Electric, Exhaust Fan, Gas -

Propane, Zoned

PoolPrivateYN: Yes FireplaceYN: Yes





Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: Names 51 34103

<sup>255</sup>. Naples, FL 34102

